Exposition
Date

Association

Correspondant

LA CAPELLE

06-07 Septembre 2025

Race, Variété, Couleur Eleveurs ‘

A0499 Géant Papillon Regrot LAUWERIER Ani
A0499 Géant Papillon Regrot BENOIST Valenti
B0201 Argenté de Champagn VASSEUX Lucier
B0201 Argenté de Champagn MONNEHAY Gil
B0201 Argenté de Champagn PAPON Julien
B0201 Argenté de Champaan LALLEMENT Sté
B0201 Argenté de Champagn LEROY Gilbert
B0301 Argenté de St Hubert [ PAUVROS Bernal
B0301 Argenté de St Hubert  LAMBERT Luc
B1401 Chamois de Thurinage AUBERTIN Math
B1501 Fauve de Bourgogne PHILIPPE Hubert
B1501 Fauve de Bourgoane /AUBERTIN Math
B1501 Fauve de Bourgogne ' DEHU Albert
B1501 Fauve de Bourgoane DELVALLEE Did
B1501 Fauve de Bourgogne BIZE Gilles
B1501 Fauve de Bourgogne PINTO Sébastien
B1501 Fauve de Bourgogne VAN DAELE Jorc
B1501 Fauve de Bourgogne [PETIT Damien
B1901 Japonnais CHARPENTIER I
B2001 Liévre Belge TASSART Denis
B2401 Normand DERIENCOURT !
B2401 Normand VASSEUX Lucier
B2501 Papillon Rhenan Tricc LAMBERT Luc
B2801 Sallander AUBERTIN Math
B3001 Gris d'Artois ATTAGNIANT L
B3001 Gris d'Artois MORELLE Cédric
B9801 Gris de Touraine BIZE Gilles
C0101 Castorex PHILIPPE Hubert
C0299 Rex de Couleur Regro DERIENCOURT ¢
C0299 Rex de Couleur Regro MORELLE Cédric
C0299 Rex de Couleur Regro DEHU Albert
D0199 Argenté Regroupemer ATTAGNIANT L
D0199 Argenté Regroupemer GROSSIN Kévin
D0199 Argenté Regroupemer SCAF Virginie

D0501 Feh de Marbourg
D0601 Feu Noir
D0601 Feu Noir

BENOIST Valenti
DUBOIS Mathieu
DUBOIS Claude

D1002 Papillon Analais Bleu DUBOIS Mathieu

D1101 Petit Papillon
D1101 Petit Papillon
D1101 Petit Papillon
D1501 Sablé des Vosges
D1701 Rhoén

D9801 Petit Argenté Clair
D9801 Petit Argenté Clair
E0201 Nain de Couleur
E0201 Nain de Couleur
E0301 Nain Belier

E0301 Nain Belier

E0501 Nain Rex

E0501 Nain Rex

Total général

LAUWERIER Ant
dEFENTE Gaylor
LEROY Gilbert
BIZE Gilles
MORELLE Aurort
ATTAGNIANT L
SCAF Virginie
BENOIST Valenti
PINTO Sébastien
SAUVEAUX Matl
GROSSIN Kévin
SLASTAN Romar
BENOIST Valenti

N

SR NNONRPFEPNRFRPWEARRODDFWEANBENPFPOWONWNWEAEROOONRKEOONNOCOONOCODRKUIAO O EAWRAOIONOI

(o2}

Sujets
Inscrits

[y
[{e]
©

RP~NNONRFEPENRFRPWRABRODDEFPWEADNAS R WO NN WA OOOINEOONNOODINOOO SO OOPRWWRAOOONO

Sujets Jugés

Sujets
Absents
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Sujets
Disqualifiés

Total Points

504
189
484
374
44
164
120
608
572
373
358
383
865
625
69
551
835
-50
69
809
373
225
464
610
144
325

240
184
571
331
131

369
184
420
155
131
464
704
135
363
320
100
170
90
-50
737
184
340
100
16460

Moyenne

100,80
94,50
80,67
93,50
14,67
54,67
30,00

101,33
95,33
93,25
71,60
95,75

108,13
78,13
34,50
91,83

104,38
-25,00
34,50

101,13
93,25

112,50
92,80

101,67
36,00

108,33

120,00
92,00
95,17

110,33

131,00

92,25
92,00
105,00
51,67
131,00
77,33
88,00
33,75
90,75
106,67
100,00
85,00
90,00
-25,00
81,89
92,00
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